DEPARTMENT OF ARABIC

Ref.ND.es

GOUR MAHAVIDALAYA

Accredited Bv NAAC (2nd Cycle) B+

P.O - Mangalbari, Dist- Malds, Pin -732142 [W.B)

VIVA VOCE LIST

SEMESTER - I

Pzper- DC-1I & IV Internal

Emall- gmarabic1985@zmall.com

Website- wwnw. pournmaha.org

Bate: 18.08.2021

This is to inform you that the viva voce of 2% semester will be organized by the Department of Arabic,

an 24 Tuesday, 2021 from 10:30 am to mentionad schadule.
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NAME

ABDUL KALAM
| ABUTAHER

ABUL KALAM AZAD

ALIFSK

ENJAMAMUL HOQUE
HAJRAT UMAR
HASNUR KHATUN
JAINAB ISLAM
KABIRUL ISLAM
MARUFA YEASMIN
MASREKUL ALAM
MASUD ALAM

MD ABDUL AJl]

| MD ESHA

MD JOSIM AKHTAR
MD MAIN AHAMED
MD MOMIN

MORJINA KHATUN

_ MST RUNA KHATUN

NASIRUDDIN
NURJAHAN PARVIN

L OBAIDUR RAHAMAR

RIPAN SK
SABANA YEASMIN
SABNAM JAFRIN
SADDAM HOSSAIN
SEKERUL ISLAM

SHARIFUL ISLAM

ROLL

1220ARBH
1220ARBH
1220ARBH
1220ARBH
1220ARBH
1220ARBH
1Z20ARBH
1220ARBH
1220ARBH
1220ARBH
1220AREH
1220ARBH
1220ARBH
1220ARBH
1220ARBH
1220ARBH
1220ARBH
1220ARBH
1220ARBH
1220ARBH
1220ARBH
1220ARBH
1220ARBH
1220ARBH
1220ARBH
1220ARBH
1220ARBH
1220ARBH

NO

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0008
0007
0008
0003
0010
go11
0012
0013
0p14
0015
0018
0017
oo1s
0018
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028

10:30 AM TO 10:45

10:45 AM TO 11:00

11:00 AMTO 11:15

11:15 AMTO 11:30

11:20 AMTO 11:45

- 11:30 AMTO 11:45



29  SIDDIKALI ~ 1220ARBH 0028
30 | WAHIDA RAHAMAN 1220ARBH 0031 ' 11:45 AM TO 12:00 PM

31 AJHAR HOSSAIN ~ 1220ARBH 0060

Important Rules: _
1. No one will be joined before and after the mentioned schedule
2. BEveryone will turn on their cameras and microphones
3. Within good network
4. Not used illegal method at the time of viva voce
5. Anyone face any type of trouble you can call any teacher of department
8. The link will be given 10 munities before the schedule

Platform (Online) — Google Meet App
Date — 24.08.2021
Time —10:30 AM

Sk Mainuddin
Head, Department of Arabic
Gour Mzhavidyalaya, Malda



